THE DATASHEET OF
BMQA000606304R7MA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Molding Power Inductors – BMQx Series
BMQx Series
BMQx series is low profile molding power choke with low RDC and
high Q factor, so the efficiency performance is also superior. Its
molded magnetic shielded type is suitable for high-density mounting

 Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test
Frequency
(kHz)
RDC(mΩ)
Max(Typ.)
Isat(A)
Max(Typ.)
Irms(A)
Max(Typ.)
Marking
BMQE00040410R33MAA 0.33 20 100 14(12) 9.0(11) 6.0(7.0) R33
BMQE000404101R0MAA 1.0 20 100 43(39) 4.0(5.0) 4.0(4.5) 1R0
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
⚫ Operating temperature range－55℃～125℃(Including self - temperature rise)
⚫ Isat for Inductance drop 30% from its value without current
⚫ Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient with current

 Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test
Frequency
(kHz)
RDC(mΩ)
Max(Typ.)
Isat(A)
Max(Typ.)
Irms(A)
Max(Typ.)
Marking
BMQE000404111R0MAA 1.0 20 100 38.5(35) 5.4(6.0) 4.3(4.8) 1R0
BMQE000404112R2MAA 2.2 20 100 82(75) 3.5(4.0) 3.0(3.3) 2R2
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
⚫ Operating temperature range－55℃～125℃(Including self - temperature rise)
⚫ Isat for Inductance drop 30% from its value without current
⚫ Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient with current

 Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test
Frequency
(kHz)
RDC(mΩ)
 Max(Typ.)
Isat(A)
Max(Typ.)
Irms(A)
Max(Typ.)
Marking
BMQE000505111R0MAA 1.0 20 100 33(30) 7.0(7.5) 4.8(5.3) 1R0
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
⚫ Operating temperature range－55℃～125℃(Including self - temperature rise)
⚫ Isat for Inductance drop 30% from its value without current
⚫ Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient with current

 Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test
Frequency
(kHz)
RDC(mΩ)
Max(Typ.)
Isat(A)
Max(Typ.)
Irms(A)
Max(Typ.)
Marking
BMQE000606111R0MAA 1.0 20 100 26(24.5) 7.0(7.8) 6.8(7.3) 1R0
BMQE000606112R2MAA 2.2 20 100 57(52) 5.0(6.0) 4.2(4.6) 2R2
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
⚫ Operating temperature range－55℃～125℃(Including self - temperature rise)
⚫ Isat for Inductance drop 30% from its value without current
⚫ Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient with current